Gujarat-380015 Telephone: +91-8160274723; 

E-mail: info@stanbikagro.com  
Website: https://stanbikagro.com ; Contact Person: Mrs. Pooja Manthan Patel, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer;  

Corporate Identity Number: U51909GJ2021PLC120155 

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF 40,92,000 (FORTY LAKHS NINETY TWO THOUSAND) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE 
VALUE OF Rs. 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) EACH (“EQUITY SHARES”) OF STANBIK AGRO LIMITED (THE 
“COMPANY” OR THE “ISSUER”) FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF Rs. 30/- (RUPEES THIRTY ONLY) PER EQUITY 
SHARE, INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF Rs. 20/- (RUPEES TWENTY ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (THE 
“ISSUE PRICE”), AGGREGATING TO Rs. 1227.60 LAKHS (RUPEES TWELVE CRORES TWENTY SEVEN 
LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND ONLY) (“THE ISSUE”), OF WHICH 2,08,000 (TWO LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND) 
EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF Rs. 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF Rs. 
30/- (RUPEES THIRTY ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO Rs. 62.40 LAKHS (RUPEES SIXTY 
TWO LAKHS FORTY THOUSAND ONLY) WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE MARKET 
MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE “MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION”). THE ISSUE LESS MARKET 
MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 38,84,000 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS EIGHTY FOUR 
THOUSAND) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF Rs. 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) EACH FOR CASH AT A 
PRICE OF Rs. 30/- (RUPEES THIRTY ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO Rs. 1165.20 LAKHS 
(RUPEES ELEVEN CRORES SIXTY FIVE LAKHS TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY) IS HEREIN AFTER 
REFERRED TO AS THE “NET ISSUE”.

[...]

securities in the market making process for a period of three years from the date of listing 
of our Equity Shares or for any other period as may be notified by SEBI from time to 
time.   

Terms Description 
Market Maker Reservation 
Portion 

Up to 2,08,000 (Two Lakhs Eight Thousand) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten 
Only) each fully paid-up of Our Company for cash at a price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees Thirty 
Only) per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 62.40 Lakhs (Rupees Sixty-Two Lakhs Forty 
Thousand) only.  

Market Making Agreement The Market Making Agreement dated July 22, 2025 between our Company, Lead

[...]

Issue Proceeds The proceeds of the Issue as stipulated by the Company. For further information about 

the use of the Issue Proceeds please refer to Section titled “Objects of the Issue” 
beginning on page no. 82 of this Prospectus 

Issue/Public Issue/Issue Size 
Initial Public Issue/IPO 

Public issue of 40,92,000 (Forty Lakhs Ninety-Two thousand) Equity Shares of face 
value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each of Our Company for cash at a price of Rs. 30/- 
(Rupees Thirty Only) per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 1227.60 Lakhs (Rupees 
Twelve Crores Twenty-Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) by Our Company, in terms